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BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : TAHIRPUR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

8.56 0.00 0.00690922001 4.80Taherpur - Badaghat  Road. 3.76 5 13.00 4 225.005.32

3.86 0.00 1.16690922002 0.45Anwarpur-Biswamberpur (Saktiarkhola)  Road 2.25 5 13.00 1 120.006.32

10.81 0.00 0.00690922003 7.30Anwarpur-Badaghat-Kawkandi  Road 3.51 4 13.00 6 365.006.50

12.50 0.00 0.00690922004 11.40Taherpur - Mohjampur-Chatapati-Madhanagar  Road 
(Moheshkhali)

1.10 7 17.00 4 180.003.30

6.00 0.00 0.00690922005 6.00Tahirpur-Kawkandi Road 0.00 4 8.50 3 60.002.75

22.52 0.00 0.00690922006 15.82Moheskhola(Bangalvita)- Takerghat-
Muksedpur(Chinakandi-Mongalkata-Sunagonj) Road.

6.70 23 132.00 23 446.005.00

64.25 0.00 1.16UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 45.77 17.32 48 196.50 41 1396.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

5.76 0.00 0.00690923001 4.76kawkandi- Baliaghata -Takerghatbazar Road. 1.00 3 9.00 3 51.002.30

4.00 0.00 0.00690923002 4.00Anowarpur - Laliapur (Fatepur UP) Road . 0.00 5 10.00 0 0.002.31

1.20 0.00 0.00690923003 0.90Taherpur Bazar - Royerpara  Road. 0.30 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

5.00 0.00 0.00690923004 5.00Baradhal North UP office - Chanpur Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 510.003.66

2.75 0.00 0.00690923005 2.75Balijuri bazar-Baranka RHD Rd 0.00 0 0.00 4 106.001.50

3.75 0.00 0.00690923006 3.25Baliaghata-Sreepur UP office Road 0.50 1 7.00 2 18.001.00

4.70 0.00 0.00690923007 4.70Anandabazar UP-Laurerghar (Dakshin Badaghat UP) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

6.00 0.00 0.00690923008 0.00Badaghat-Laurerghar  Road 6.00 5 28.00 0 0.004.00

2.60 0.00 0.00690923009 1.90Badaghat-Borodhal UP office Road 0.70 3 92.50 0 0.003.66

4.00 0.00 0.00690923010 4.00Borokhara(DaksinBorodalUP)-Borocharabazar via 
Ekatabazar

0.00 2 12.00 3 40.001.50

4.80 0.00 0.00690923011 4.40Mullapara(Badaghat) - Gorkathi-Binnakuli bazar-
Anandabazar (Dainpur UP) Road.

0.40 4 14.00 0 0.002.00

4.20 0.00 0.00690923012 4.20Nischintapur-Pandupbazar (Joisree UP) 0.00 0 0.00 5 58.501.20

3.00 0.00 0.00690923013 3.00Balijuri Bazar-Anwarpur Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

6.00 0.00 0.00690923014 6.00Bhobanipur-Ramsa Camp Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

57.76 0.00 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 14 Nos. Road 48.86 8.90 23 172.50 22 783.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

1.80 0.00 0.00690924004 1.80Chiksha - Hassainpur Road 0.00 1 3.00 2 5.003.39

3.00 0.00 0.00690924009 3.00Mudairgaon - Laurergorh Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 50.002.50

3.50 0.00 0.00690924011 2.00Badaghat-Rahamatpur via Ghagra 1.50 3 33.00 1 500.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690924012 0.00Laurerghor Bazar- Sharpin Mokam 2.00 0 0.00 2 5.001.50

3.00 0.00 0.00690924013 3.00Anwarpur-Yunuspur via Dakkinkul 0.00 1 4.00 2 520.001.00

2.72 0.00 0.00690924015 2.72Rajai Road-Borokhara GC Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.90 0.00 0.00690924016 2.50Borodhal Uttar UP office-Rajai Road. 0.40 0 0.00 1 50.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00690924017 2.50Borokhara(GCCR)-Ekata bazar 0.00 0 0.00 3 10.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690924018 2.00MullikPur - Noagaon Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 25.001.50

2.90 0.00 0.00690924019 2.90Anwarpur - Anantapur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 13.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690924020 1.50Balijury - Angaruli Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.501.50

2.85 0.00 0.00690924021 2.85Taherpur - Shanirhaor Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.001.20

2.00 0.00 0.00690924022 2.00Sonapur - Yunuspur Road. 0.00 1 5.00 2 8.001.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690924023 3.50sreepur-Ikrampur Road 0.00 1 2.00 2 4.001.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690924024 3.50Barakhara- Janatabazar  Road 0.00 1 5.00 3 6.001.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690924025 3.50Namagaon Bazar-Hokumpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 14.001.10

2.50 0.00 0.00690924026 2.50Lamagoan-Uktiagoan Road 0.00 1 2.00 2 6.001.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690924027 3.50Mudairgaon-Laurergor Rd.to Dakhin Mukshedpur Via 
Charer Gaon

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.66

3.75 0.00 0.00690924028 3.75Sharpinia Pucca Rd. - Dashgar Via Bhowaliahat Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.60 0.00 0.00690924029 0.60Gotia Pucca Rd.-Iskhon Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690924030 2.00Dighir Par- Pathan Para Keyaghat Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50
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2.00 0.00 0.00690924031 2.00Kunat - Badhaghat G.C.C Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

1.00 0.00 0.00690924032 1.00BADC Road-Badhaghat Laurergar Pucca Road Via 
Kamramondah

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

3.00 0.00 0.00690924033 3.00Sonapur- Bholakhali Via Nagarpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00690924034 2.00Lamagaon Bazar-Uktiargaon Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.00 0.00 0.00690924035 1.00Lamagaon Bazar- Khalapara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00690924036 3.00Lamagaon Bazar-Durlobpur Via Mojumpur-
Mahmudpur Rd.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

1.00 0.00 0.00690924037 1.00Ananda Bazar-Solaimanpur Bazar Via Latifpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00690924038 1.50Shaebnagar- Ahmed Khali Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

10.00 0.00 0.00690924039 10.00Bin-Nagar to Islampur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

0.50 0.00 0.00690924040 0.50RHD Rd-Nadirpar via Girls School Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690924041 2.50Barahal- Islampur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

3.50 0.00 0.00690924042 3.50Badhaghat Road-Borodol High School Road Via 
Jamtala Bazar

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00690924043 3.00Barakhara-Damper bazar Via Akata Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690924044 2.50Ledhar Bondh-Matikata Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

3.00 0.00 0.00690924045 3.00Balijuri-Menjergaon Via Mahati Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00690924046 2.50Nayahati-Chicksha Via Hossainpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

3.00 0.00 0.00690924047 3.00Balijury G.C Road- Kanda Para Via Borokhola 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

2.50 0.00 0.00690924048 2.50Balijuri bazar-Ramnagar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690924049 3.00Khorer Ghat- Matabpur Via Rasulpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

1.50 0.00 0.00690924050 1.50G.C.R. Road- Balijuri Mazari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690924051 1.50Badaghat G.C.C Road-Nurpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

3.00 0.00 0.00690924052 3.00Badhaghat G.C.C Road- Shohala Via Usufpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690924053 3.50Shola G.C.C Road-Molla Para Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.25 0.00 0.00690924054 1.25Nagarpur-Kotkotia Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690924055 2.50Tahirpur-Badhaghat Road to Tender Para Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

2.00 0.00 0.00690924056 2.00Bholakhali School -Tender Para 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690924057 2.50Charagaon Border- Shamsher Haor Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.50 0.00 0.00690924058 2.50Kolagaon Border-Shomsher Haor 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.00690924059 2.00Bangali Bazar-Mondirhata Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

1.50 0.00 0.00690924060 1.50Birandranagar-Barosharok-Indrapur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690924061 2.00Kalagaon Barasharak-Sonapur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

2.50 0.00 0.00690924062 2.50Kalagaon Border-Radhacharan Gopat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

2.00 0.00 0.00690924063 2.00Lakma Chara Border-Kumur Bari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.15

1.50 0.00 0.00690924064 1.50Lakma Barasharak- Damper Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690924065 1.00Rangachara-Dharok Ali's Khara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.50 0.00 0.00690924066 2.50Ratanpur Madrasha-Bonodpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690924067 1.00Godaraghat-Sreepur Purbapara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

1.50 0.00 0.00690924068 1.50Barachara- Patlai Nadi's Chara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

3.00 0.00 0.00690924069 3.00Pucca Poka-Monika Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

3.50 0.00 0.00690924070 3.50Laurergar-Sharifgonj Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

150.27 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 61 Nos. Road 146.37 3.90 9 54.00 38 1227.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

3.60 0.00 0.00690925007 3.60Ballaghata - Dudherauta Road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 21.501.50

2.00 0.00 0.00690925013 2.00Ratanaree-karertek Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.001.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690925016 2.00Sonaigoan-Tenderpara Road 0.00 1 2.00 2 6.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00690925017 2.00Balijury west hali- Majhati Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 7.001.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690925019 1.00Balijury LGED Road- Balijury bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.001.50

2.50 0.00 0.00690925020 2.50Sadar Hospital Road-Jamalgor Road 0.00 1 5.00 1 3.001.00

13.10 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 13.10 0.00 2 7.00 15 45.50

285.38 0.00 1.16TAHIRPUR UPAZILA TOTAL: 87 Nos. Road 254.10 30.12 82 430.00 116 3452.50
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